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Vasfüggöny

Elõfüggöny

Mérõsík, a színpad eleje

Gépi húzó

1 kézi

2 kézi
1 ponthúzó

3 kézi

4 kézi

5 kézi

6 kézi

7 kézi
2 ponthúzó

8 kézi

1 világítási tartó

9 kézi

3 ponthúzó

10 kézi

11 kézi

12 kézi
13 kézi

14 kézi
4 ponthúzó

15 kézi

2 világítási tartó

16 kézi
5 ponthúzó

17 kézi

18 kézi

19 kézi
20 kézi

21 kézi
6 ponthúzó

22 kézi

Körhorizont

Göngyölt díszlettartó

Közlekedõ folyosó
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